
UFR SEG LICENCE 1 

NOTES DE CONTROLE CONTINU 

ANNE ACADEMIQUE

2025 - 2026

N° IP/NCE NOM PRENOMS DATE NAISS LIEU NAISS SEXE NATIONALITE NOTE

1 ABLO2102070001 ABLE OFFOMOUE ANGE  LEMUELLE  12,00

2 ABOY2805070001 ABOBI YEPI JEAN  ISRAEL  

3 ACHN1603030001 ACHY N'GUESSAN OCEANE  KETURA  6,50

4 ADIJ0505030001 ADIKO JOSE FRANCISQUE    9,00

5 ADJG1808060001 ADJA GNANDOH FREDERIC  ARIEL  11,00

6 ADJA1605060001 ADJROUFOU ATTOUOH AUDE  ESTHER  13,00

7 ADOA0611000002 ADOKOU AHOUO BEATRICE NAOMI BERTILLE 06/11/2000 BINGERVILLE FEMININ 13,50

8 ADOA2702070001 ADOPO AURORE YA  JEMIMA  11,50

9 ADOD2607080001 ADOU DJAMA PHILIPPE  MICHEL DESIRE 

10 AFFJ1512050001 AFFESSI JEAN WILFRIED    13,00

11 AGAF0901070001 AGAMAN FILS ANGE-VERGELY    14,00

12 AGAK0102070001 AGANH KOLA SYLVAINE  ELLA  15,50

13 AGOA1010040001 AGO AXELL ADON    16,00

14 AHIK2310050002 AHISSAN KISSI CHRISTOPHE  STEPHANE  15,50

15 AHOA0201070002 AHON ADIOW AUBINE  GRACE EMMANUELLA 16,00

16 AHUR2805050001 AHUI ROHON BENEDICTE  AURIANE  10,00

17 AICK0706070001 AICHA KONE     12,50

18 AKAA0702070001 AKA APO MARIE  HANNIEL MOAYE 

19 AKAB1709080001 AKA BROU AKOUA  ELISABETH  11,50

20 AKAA2504070001 AKANJI AMENAN GRACE    16,00

21 AKAK1104060001 AKASSIMADOU KOBENAN JOSEPH  MARIE  12,00

22 AKEA0203080001 AKE ACHOBA SARA  LAETITIA  15,50

23 AKES1001030001 AKENOU SOUHONNE DANY  LAURELLE  8,00

24 AKOD2105040001 AKOMIAN DANHO ANGE  JUNIOR ULRICH 8,50

25 AKOA1311060001 AKOSSI ABETTOBIE ANGE-CHRISTELLE  DEBORAH  16,00

26 AKOK2104060001 AKOSSIA KOUASSI MARC  ELISEE  11,00

27 AKON2207070001 AKOUN NANGUI STEPHANE  ELIEZER  9,00

UE: COMMUNIQUER DANS UN MONDE GLOBALISE

ECUE: CULTURE NUMERIQUE
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28 AKPS2905070001 AKPA SAGNE ESSI  ELYSEE  8,00

29 AMAM3105070001 AMAN MILETCHI ARISTIDE  THOMAS D'AQUIN 16,00

30 AMAA0106060001 AMANI AHOU GRACE  DEBORAH  13,00

31 AMAA0501060001 AMANI AHOU GRACE  EMMANUELA  16,00

32 AMAD0104080001 AMANI DESIRE JEAN-MARC    13,00

33 AMAK1010030001 AMANI KOUAME DAVID    13,00

34 AMAB3001060001 AMANY BERNARD AKISSI  ANNE-LORRAINE  12,00

35 AMAK0101020006 AMANY KOUAME MATHIEU    

1 AMOA2202070002 AMOI ADJOBA DIVINE  MARIE-SIVANE  13,00

2 AMOD3003080001 AMON DEMEDEROS EMMANUEL  STEPHANE  12,00

3 ANOY2404040002 ANON YOHAN KEVINE 24/04/2004 PORT-BOUET FEMININ

4 ANVE0909070001 ANVILE ETTIEN MARIE-YVONNE  EMMANUELLA  8,50

5 ANVA2308070001 ANVO ASSOHOU MARIE    17,00

6 ANZA1707070002 ANZIAN ASSAMALA JAEL  SAPHIR  15,50

7 APEY0803070001 APEKOU YAO JEAN-MARC    13,00

8 ARIC2808070001 ARIRI CLARIBEL GENEVIEVE  UGOMA  15,00

9 ASSK2603070001 ASSANVO KADJO CHRIST  WILFRIED  15,50

10 ASSM3101070001 ASSEMIEN MOAYE EUDES  NEMUEL  15,50

11 ASSN1502080001 ASSI NALIL ZAHEL    15,50

12 ASSA2302070001 ASSIE AYA SEPHORA    15,00

13 ASSD0307060001 ASSOHOUN DJOUKA PRIVAT  YVES-SAMUEL  16,00

14 ASSP0301080001 ASSOUMON PIERRE CEDRIC    11,00

15 ATTC2308070001 ATTE CHO HELIELE  MARIE ESTHER 12,50

16 ATTA2409060001 ATTITSO ABLA BLANDINE    16,00

17 ATTK1210060001 ATTOUBOU KADJO EZECHIEL  ELISEE  17,00

18 AYEA1706060001 AYEMOU ANAN RHODE  TRYPHENE  16,00

19 BADO1906020001 BADOU OLOROUN KOSSOUN  SEBASTIEN  

20 BAKM0102060001 BAKAYOKO MABOUNOU MARIE  DOMINIQUE  13,50

21 BAKM2010060001 BAKAYOKO MOHAMED     15,00

22 BAKS0906040001 BAKAYOKO SADJO     8,00

23 BALA1303060001 BALLO AICHATA     4,50

24 BALY2506050001 BALLO YVES ROLAND  MARTIAL  11,00

25 BALY0901070001 BALOU YANN ROMARIC    
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26 BALY2207080001 BALOU YOAN SAMUEL    

27 BAMB1701060001 BAMBA BEN ISMAEL    17,50

28 BAMC2508060001 BAMBA CHEICK SOULEYMANE    9,50

29 BAMF0803050001 BAMBA FATOU     17,50

30 BAMK2110070001 BAMBA KADY     13,00

31 BAMM2911070001 BAMBA MASSOGBE     6,50

32 BAMM0201030001 BAMBA MEZE 02/01/2003 GBEMA IVOIRIENNE

33 BAMM2401050002 BAMBA MOUHAMMAD ABDULJALIL SANOUSSI 24/01/2005 COCODY MASCULIN 12,00

34 BAMZ2704060001 BAMBA ZEINAB GRACE    11,00

35 BANS2308060001 BANDAMA SOPHIE MARIE-LORRAINE  HORTENSIA MOYE 11,00

1 BANO2903060001 BANGOURA OUMAR 29/03/2006 MARCORY MASCULIN

2 BATF2612060001 BATHILY FATOUMATA     

3 BAYY1606060001 BAYE YOUBLEGUIN GEORGES-ELFRIED    12,00

4 BEDC2711070001 BEDA CALVIN DESIR  JUAN  16,00

5 BENS1211020001 BENIE SANDRES OLIVIER 12/11/2002 ADZOPE MASCULIN 13,50

6 BEUB0806070001 BEUGRE BEUGREBIE EUNICE  CORALINE  14,00

7 BEUY1002060001 BEUGRE YEVOU EÏRAM  ORNELLA  4,50

8 BINK2908050002 BINDE KOUASSI BENIE  ITHIEL HANNIEL 

9 BISK0107080001 BISSI KACOU RUBEN  CHRIS-EVRARD  

10 BLAA2204070001 BLAMI ASSAMALA ESTHER  YOKEBED EVA 14,00

11 BLED0503070001 BLE DREBA OCEANE  NELLY  13,00

12 BLEM1403080001 BLEOUE MARIE AMELIE  TIFANY ERY 

13 BLEM2106060001 BLEU MARIE HELENE    10,50

14 BLES1411060001 BLEU SARAH ANGE  LYNDA SUN 10,50

15 BOHB1505050001 BOHI BI DIAGONE  LANDRY  14,00

16 BOLC2003070001 BOLI CHRIST PIERRE  DANIEL OSLIVAN 

17 BONO2311040001 BONI OWO ANGE  DANIEL ISRAEL 12,00

18 BOSA0406080001 BOSSE AMON MARIE-EMMANUELLE    16,00

19 BOUA2501090001 BOUSSIN AMOUGNAN REANE    14,00

20 BREY0505050001 BRETOUM YAO ANGE  SAMUEL  

21 BROA2106060001 BROU ANGE MARIE  OCEANE  14,00

22 BROE1706050001 BROU ETTIEN MELISSA  DOMINIQUE  14,00

23 BROK2701060001 BROU KAYE YVONNE  AURELIE  14,00
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24 CAMH0811020001 CAMARA HAMED     5,50

25 CHAO2906040001 CHAOUA OCEANNE RAYMONNE    14,00

26 CISA1509060001 CISSE ABOU BAKR SIDICK 15/09/2006 ADJAME MASCULIN

27 CISA1505060001 CISSE AMINATA     

28 CISD1411060001 CISSE DJENEBA     12,00

29 CISM0506070001 CISSE MOHAMED SHAMSUDHINE    16,50

30 CISM1810070001 CISSE MOHAMED TIDIANE  KHALIL  9,50

31 CISO2107080001 CISSOKO OUMOU HADJARA    17,00

32 CLAY3010030003 CLAH YVANN MARIUS    

33 COUA1801070001 COULIBALY ABDRAMANE BILHAL    7,50

34 COUD2812020001 COULIBALY DIGAYEPOMINLIN INNOCENT 28/12/2002 FRONAN MASCULIN

35 COUD2802070001 COULIBALY DJENEBOU     17,00

1 COUF2110080001 COULIBALY FIERELAHA CELINE    17,00

2 COUK0206070001 COULIBALY KEYA OUMAR    13,00

3 COUM2304060001 COULIBALY MOUSSA     

4 COUP0112040001 COULIBALY PENIN MAIMOUNA    14,00

5 COUS0204060003 COULIBALY SARAH NONLOUROU    13,00

6 COUS0611060001 COULIBALY SIGATTA IBRAHIM    14,00

7 COUS0402070001 COULIBALY SOULEYMANE     15,00

8 COUS2604080001 COULIBALY SOULEYMANE KADER    15,00

9 COUY0309070001 COULIBALY YOH MARIAM    14,50

10 DAAK2710050001 DA KONAN ANGE  MOYE  12,50

11 DABO0308020001 DABIE ONETRO VANESSA  DEBORAH  13,00

12 DABK1112050001 DABO KOBE KETSIA  GRACE EMMANUELLA 16,00

13 DAGG0606080001 DAGO GNAMINY ULRICH    11,00

14 DAHT0101030001 DAH TOHO ANTOINE    7,50

15 DAKD0204080001 DAKOURI DJELLY EXHAUSSE  JEAN MOREL 16,50

16 DALE0905060001 DALLOGO EMETH LOÏCE  MOIRA  14,00

17 DAMK0101050001 DAMOI KASSI OLIVIER    12,50

18 DANA2609050001 DANGBE AMANI MARC  ANDRE  12,00

19 DANA2403080001 DANHO AKISSI M'MINDJI  THIRTSA  17,00

20 DAND0504080001 DANO DODJI EUDES  CURTIS  11,00

21 DANG2011070001 DANON GNAGBO ELIENNE  ISRAEL  14,00
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22 DAOA0804080001 DAO ABOUDRAMANE     10,50

23 DAOB1011060001 DAO BEN ABOUBAKAR 10/11/2006 KATIOLA MASCULIN

24 DAPK1510080001 DAPA KOUAKOU JEAN  PENIEL ORPHEE 13,50

25 DATS2105070001 DATTE SOTCHI ESTHER  DEBORAH  16,00

26 DEBD1111020001 DEBRE DEBRE ALPHONSE    

27 DEMM1702070001 DEMBELE MARIAMA     14,50

28 DEMM2801070001 DEMBELE MONMON NOURA    14,50

29 DEMS0905040001 DEMBELE SALIMATA     10,50

30 DEYN2402060002 DEY NEZIRA ESTHER  EUNICE  14,00

31 DIAM1902070001 DIABAGATE MORY LOUGHMAN    16,00

32 DIAO0306060001 DIABATE OUARABA NOURA    14,50

33 DIAA1203070001 DIABY ABOUBACAR KADER  DOULAYE  9,00

34 DIAM1109060001 DIABY MANAKAN     16,00

35 DIAV0803080001 DIABY VACABA ABDOUL  LATIF  

1 DIAA0905070001 DIAKITE ADAMS AICHA    10,50

2 DIAM0910020002 DIAKITE MAMERY MAKINZI 09/10/2002 WILLIAMSVILLE MASCULIN 6,50

3 DIAM1709990002 DIAKITE MASSANDJE 17/09/1999 SIKENSI FEMININ IVOIRIENNE

4 DIAS2811060001 DIAMOUTENE SOILIHOU ISMAEL 28/11/2006 TRECHVILLE MASCULIN IVOIRIENNE

5 DIAA0810070002 DIARRA ALASSANE     17,00

6 DIAI3108060001 DIARRA ISMAEL     10,50

7 DIAC2403050002 DIARRASSOUBA CHECK IBRAHIM    

8 DIAM2707090001 DIARRASSOUBA MOUSSA     9,00

9 DIEL1802050001 DIEUDONNE LAURA AKISSI  ANNABEL SHAKIRA 12,00

10 DIEP2106050001 DIEZION POMAROU ANGE-EMMANUEL EDDY 21/06/2005 ABOBO MASCULIN

11 DIOA1704080001 DIOMANDE AICHA SY    17,00

12 DJAC1009070001 DJAHA CHARLES     17,00

13 DJAN1505080001 DJALEGA NABINTOU MARLAINE  JENNIFER  10,50

14 DJAO0106060001 DJAMAN OURAGA CHRIST  HERVE JUNIOR 14,00

15 DJEF2112060001 DJE FRANCK SAMUEL  AVILA  16,00

16 DJEK2206030001 DJE KOUAME JEAN-MARIUS    15,00

17 DJED1810060001 DJEDA DJEDA SAINT  NATHANAEL  

18 DJEG0407060001 DJEDJE GBAGRO CHRIST-EMMANUEL    

19 DJEA2210070001 DJEKE AWAYO GRACE  EMMANUELA  12,50
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20 DJID1805040001 DJIKALOU DEDI ELIE  WILFRIED  15,00

21 DJOD0101060001 DJOKOUEHI DJIBRE VEGAS    10,00

22 DODA2703070001 DODDE AIMANSSE GILLES  PIERRE CLARENCE 9,50

23 DOHG3105040001 DOH GEORGES EMMANUEL JUNIOR 31/05/2004 YOPOUGON IVOIRIENNE

24 DONA1412040001 DON AGRE SEPHORA    10,00

25 DONK3105050001 DONGO KOBENAN LUIGI  MAIXENT VITAL 12,00

26 DONK2208060001 DONGO KOBENAN MAIZAN  AUGUSTIN  16,00

27 DONY0806060001 DONGO YASMINE ERICA  YAWA KRA 16,50

28 DOSI2209070001 DOSSO IBRAHIM AZIZ    10,50

29 DOSK0102060001 DOSSO KADIATOU     

30 DOSM1308070001 DOSSO MEHI     16,50

31 DOSO1406060001 DOSSOU OBANNY ELYSEE    13,00

32 DOUK1007070001 DOUA KOREDA DANIELLE  ROXANE  17,00

33 DOUG2101070001 DOUHO GUEANIN PAUL  JOSUE  15,00

34 DOUF1411060001 DOUKPO FRANCK ALINO    13,00

35 DOUK0104060001 DOUMBIA KARAMOKO     15,00

1 EBLK0101020001 EBLE KRA YAO  WILFRIED  9,00

2 EDIA0101070001 EDI ANGE MIRRELLA  ABIGAELLE  10,50

3 EHIA1803030001 EHIAN ANNE PAULE  ANGELA PRISCILLE 17,00

4 EHOC2708060001 EHOUMAN CHRIST VERDIER    16,00

5 EHOV2803070001 EHOUMAN VONTAN PIERRE  CHATHELIN  10,50

6 EKOE2112070001 EKOU EKOU ANGE  HERVE  13,00

7 EKRB0609040001 EKRA BONY AXELLE  REBECCA  15,00

8 EKRY0902040001 EKRA YAH ADON  MARIE GRACE 

9 EKUH1909040001 EKUMOU HARTHUR RUTH    14,00

10 EPOA1708040001 EPONO ADJE PAUL  HYACINTHE  17,50

11 ESSN0507080001 ESSANH NIAMIN OTHNIEL  PEDAHEL  13,50

12 FOFB1009070001 FOFANA BINTOU     15,00

13 FOFG0203060001 FOFANA GAOUSSOU ABDOUL  KADER  11,00

14 FOFM0906060001 FOFANA MOUSSA 09/06/2006 DAOUKRO MASCULIN

15 FOFN1312040001 FOFANA NAMORY     13,00

16 FOFN2109070001 FOFANA N'GOMAGUAN     13,00

17 FOFR1401060001 FOFANA RAHAMATA     15,00
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18 GADA0109040001 GADO AISSATOU     17,50

19 GBAG0602090001 GBAH GONTE HYLARIE  CLAIRE  11,00

20 GBAO2107060001 GBALE OBOUDOU PAUL-ARTHUR    

21 GBEK2608070001 GBE KARIDJA KEREN    17,00

22 GBEM1704060001 GBEHI MALAN EVARISTE    11,00

23 GBOT2810070001 GBOHOU TRINIDADE HELENA    

24 GNAG0512060001 GNADJOUE GRACE-ESTHER     16,00

25 GNAG0910060001 GNAGNE GUY MARC-ARTHUR  SAMILANE  

26 GNAL2911050001 GNANAKA LOGBO DEFOE  GAEL  7,50

27 GNEA2012040001 GNEBA AMANI DAHOGO SABINE 20/12/2004 DIVO FEMININ

28 GNEM1601040001 GNEPA MONDAHAN AUDE EMMANUELLA 16/01/2004 FSU - COM DE TOIT ROUGE IVOIRIENNE

29 GNOT0208060001 GNONLEBA TAHIRA GRACE  MERYL  14,00

30 GOAC0505050001 GOA CEDRIC EMMANUEL    9,00

31 GOHS1609060001 GOHUE SAMUEL ELIE    14,00

32 GOLL2304060001 GOLI LOU GRACE  DEBORA  14,00

33 GOME2005080001 GOMBLEU ESTHER COLOMBE  DIDHAR  14,00

34 GONZ1408070001 GONTO ZOHIA PIERRE  VIVIEN  11,00

35 GOSN0410060001 GOSSAN N'CHO CHRIST  EMMANUEL  16,00

1 GOUG0509060001 GOULEDJI GRACE NAOMIE  KAREN  13,00

2 GOUD2604060001 GOUMOU DAVID FRED    14,00

3 GOUE2304070001 GOUTE ESTHER DORIS  DIEUDONNEE  14,00

4 GROG1911060001 GROGA GUY YANNICE  JEAN DERICKE BLE 11,00

5 GUEJ0203030001 GUEHI JACOB PRIVAT    14,00

6 GUEF1902060001 GUEI FRANCK DIEUDONNE    15,50

7 GUEN1107050001 GUEI N'DJEAM FRANCK    11,00

8 GUEW0109080001 GUEI WONBLEGNON VIVIANE  MELISSA STEPHANIE 16,00

9 HAMA2010080001 HAMED AJANI TIAMYU    15,00

10 HIES0205070001 HIEN SANSAN ANDERSON    16,00

11 HIES0508050001 HIEN SEBY CHRISTIAN  DAVID  

12 IRIL1109070001 IRIDIE LOU TINAN  EMMANUELA GRACE MONDESIR 14,00

13 IRIB2803060001 IRIE BI ANGE  OTHNIEL  15,50

14 IRIB3007070001 IRIE BI CHRIST  OLIVIER DAVID 10,50

15 IRIB2407070001 IRIE BI SALOMON  JEAN-BORIS  11,50



UFR SEG LICENCE 1 

NOTES DE CONTROLE CONTINU 

ANNE ACADEMIQUE

2025 - 2026

16 KABC1909040001 KABLAN CHRIS AXEL  SYLVANUS OLIVIER 12,00

17 KABA2910070001 KABRAN ABRAN JEMIMA    11,00

18 KABA0608070001 KABRAN ANOUMOU JOELLE  EMMANUELLE SYNTYCHE 11,00

19 KADN0809070001 KADJO N'DAH ELISEE  DANIEL  12,00

20 KAKK1806070001 KAKOU KPLA JEREMIE    10,50

21 KAMA0910060001 KAMAGATE AHDJA MARIAM  NOURA  14,50

22 KAMN2008060001 KAMAGATE NOURA YASMINE    16,00

23 KAMI0101070002 KAMARA INZA     16,00

24 KAMK2912010001 KAMELAN KANGAH RICHARD    

25 KANA1203050001 KANATE ADAMA     13,50

26 KANS2009070001 KANGA STEVE-MARC-RYAN     15,50

27 KANA2301080001 KANGAH ANGE MARY  MONDESIR  16,00

28 KASE2205070001 KASSI ETTIEN MOAYE  OCEANE MAEVA 13,50

29 KASN0504050001 KASSI NOGBOU JEAN-EMMANUEL 05/04/2005 ABOISSO

30 KASG1603100001 KASSY GNAMINTCHEY EMMANUEL  SETH  14,00

31 KEAM1303040001 KE MONOHIN ANGE  FORTUNEE MON-YAWILI 14,50

32 KEHI1204030001 KEHO IBRAHIM CEDRIC    

33 KEIA0805080001 KEITA ASSATA LAETITIA    16,00

34 KEIT1712050001 KEITA TENIN NADIA    9,00

35 KEKS2101070001 KEKRE SIDJE OLYMPE  NAOMI ESTHER 13,00

1 KESN2612080001 KESSE NANAN SERGE    12,00

2 KIPT0312070001 KIPRE THABITA STEPHANIE    8,50

3 KISR0312080001 KISSI RUTH SEPHORA  AFFOUE  14,00

4 KOBA2210050001 KOBENA AMAH GRACE MYRIAM NAOMI 22/10/2005 BONDOUKOU FEMININ

5 KOFA1710080001 KOFFI AHOU LUCIE  MONDESIR  14,00

6 KOFA0710070001 KOFFI AKOUA SALI  OUATTARA  14,00

7 KOFA1304060002 KOFFI ALEX FRANCK ANDERSON 13/04/2006 BONOUA MASCULIN

8 KOFA1507070001 KOFFI AMOIN SARRA    14,50

9 KOFA2011080001 KOFFI ANNE ESTHER    14,50

10 KOFB2008060001 KOFFI BROU KHOUAGN  JOHAKIM  

11 KOFK0101050023 KOFFI KOUAKOU ISAAC    11,00

12 KOFK1104070002 KOFFI KOUAKOU YAYA    13,00

13 KOFK1810020001 KOFFI KOUAME AMON  RAOUL  15,00
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14 KOFK2912060001 KOFFI KOUAME DAVID  MICKAEL  

15 KOFK1211040004 KOFFI KOUAME JEAN  FARES  9,50

16 KOFK1411090001 KOFFI KOUASSI YVES  DESIRE  16,00

17 KOFK0106080001 KOFFI KOUSSO ANGE  ELISABETH  7,50

18 KOFM1506070001 KOFFI MARIE-ESTHER ELISEE  AYA  

19 KOFN2006060001 KOFFI N'GUETTA AFFOUA  CORINNE SAMYRA 17,50

20 KOHB1209060001 KOHIRIME BAILLY OTHNIEL CHRIS- ARIEL 12/09/2006 ADJAME MASCULIN 13,50

21 KOIO2112060001 KOITA OUMOU     

22 KOLA2507070001 KOLIA AHOUA JACQUES-QUESNAY    13,50

23 KONA1206070001 KONAN ADJOUA DEBORA    13,00

24 KONA1408070002 KONAN ADJOUA MARIE-GRACE  PRISCILLE  13,00

25 KONA2209070001 KONAN AFFOUE EMMANUELLE  DEMOYET  14,00

26 KONA0503080001 KONAN AMENAN ANNE  KEREN  11,50

27 KONA0908000001 KONAN AMENAN ESTELLE 09/08/2000 ALLAHOU-KAABO /TIEBISSOUFEMININ IVOIRIENNE

28 KONA2012060003 KONAN AMOIN BLANCHE-DESIREE    16,00

29 KONB1612050001 KONAN BENIAN AYA  ESTELLE BEATRICE 16,00

30 KONB2701040001 KONAN BLEDJOUI JEAN-LEWIS    17,50

31 KOND1403050001 KONAN DIBY JEAN-BAPTISTE  KOUASSI  

32 KONK1512020009 KONAN KOFFI CHARLES    8,00

33 KONM2206050003 KONAN MOIHET CHRIST  MAVIE  10,50

34 KOND2511040004 KONATE DJAKARIDJA     8,00

35 KONK2908060002 KONATE KADIDJATOU     12,00

1 KONM0506070001 KONATE MARIAM     17,00

2 KONV2203060001 KONATE VASSIRIKI     9,00

3 KONZ1108050001 KONATE ZIE MOUSSA    12,50

4 KONC2602050001 KONE CLARICE EMMANUELA  SOUTIOH  12,50

5 KOND0404070001 KONE DINAMBA MARIAM    13,00

6 KONL0905080001 KONE LATIFAH OLGAH    15,00

7 KONM1711050003 KONE MADOUSSOU     13,00

8 KONM0410050002 KONE MANTOULE     15,00

9 KONM0101050019 KONE MOUSSA     

10 KONZ1201080001 KONE ZIE HAMED    13,50

11 KONZ2303050001 KONE ZIÉ MOUSSA  EDGAR  
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12 KONA0708020005 KONIN AKOUA MELISSA-FERNANDEZE    10,00

13 KORK0101000001 KOREKI KABLAN BLESSON EMMANUEL 01/01/2000 YOPOUGON MASCULIN 13,50

14 KOSG1501080001 KOSSA GONDO LAFFAYE  REMI CHRISTIAN ACQUILAS 14,50

15 KOUE2705070001 KOUA EKORA AUBIERGE  MARIE DANIELLE 16,00

16 KOUA0207070001 KOUACOU AMA REINE  ESTHER  10,00

17 KOUA0211040005 KOUADIO ADJO ANGE  KARMEL  10,00

18 KOUA1609030007 KOUADIO ADJOA EDITH  ARMELLE  16,00

19 KOUA2006050003 KOUADIO ADJOUA LEONIE 20/06/2005 ZARANOU FEMININ

20 KOUA3009050003 KOUADIO AFFOUA MONDESIRE  AMINATA  16,00

21 KOUA2312070006 KOUADIO AKISSI MARIAME    14,50

22 KOUA2702040001 KOUADIO AYA POYE FRANCISCA 27/02/2004 YOPOGON FEMININ IVOIRIENNE 9,50

23 KOUB1808060001 KOUADIO BEKANTY ARKHANGE    11,50

24 KOUK2306050003 KOUADIO KOBENAN DONATIEN    11,50

25 KOUK2912080001 KOUADIO KOUASSI RICHARD    13,00

26 KOUS0401040001 KOUADIO SARAH MOYE    

27 KOUY1510070001 KOUADIO YAME SERGE-IVAN  KENNETH MOAHET K 12,50

28 KOUE1812070001 KOUAKOU EKANZA CHRIST  MERSIE AXEL 8,00

29 KOUG2912060001 KOUAKOU GRACE EMMANUELLA    12,50

30 KOUK0101080007 KOUAKOU KOBENAN JOANNE  ONESIME  13,00

31 KOUK0101080008 KOUAKOU KOBENAN URBAIN  JOSUE  11,50

32 KOUP2009040001 KOUAKOU PAULE ORNELLA MAYLIS 20/09/2004 COCODY FEMININ IVOIRIENNE

33 KOUP2103090001 KOUAKOU PRINCE EMMANUEL  BEYO  14,50

34 KOUT2808060001 KOUAKOU TATIANA SEPHORA    14,50

35 KOUY0411050003 KOUAKOU YOBOUE ATCHELOH  GRACE DEBORA 13,50

1 KOUA1909070003 KOUAME AMOIN DEBORA    14,50

2 KOUC2012050001 KOUAME CHRIST-MOH EVRARD  C  9,50

3 KOUG0806060001 KOUAME GRACE GEMIMA    

4 KOUJ0407040001 KOUAME JEAN EMMANUEL    

5 KOUJ0812060001 KOUAME JEAN PAUL MICHAEL 08/12/2006 ADJAME MASCULIN 7,50

6 KOUK2008040002 KOUAME KOUAKOU YA  GEORGETTE  9,50

7 CI0124442991 KOUAME KOUAME FRANCK OLIVIER 27/07/2003 YOPOUGON MASCULIN IVOIRIENNE

8 KOUK1712060005 KOUAME KOUAME GAEL    10,50

9 KOUL2704080001 KOUAME LAFISSOU JAEL  AKSA  12,00
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10 KOUM0401070002 KOUAME MIENLIEH MARC  ETRAND  13,50

11 KOUY1506070001 KOUAME YAO KAN  EMMANUEL  11,50

12 KOUA0110060003 KOUASSI AMOIN JUSTE  MARIE  11,50

13 KOUA3009080001 KOUASSI AMOIN MARIE  CHRISTELLE  11,50

14 KOUA2304070003 KOUASSI ASSAF JEPHTE  YANNICK  14,50

15 KOUA1509080001 KOUASSI ASSI JEAN  HUGUE  10,50

16 KOUB1012040002 KOUASSI BENNY KING-JOHN    11,50

17 KOUC1110060002 KOUASSI CHRIST MELVIN  ETRANKPA  12,00

18 KOUE2310080001 KOUASSI EBROTTIE SATI  EXCEL  

19 KOUI0611030001 KOUASSI ISRAEL FRANCK  ARMEL  

20 KOUL1911060001 KOUASSI LISSE ORPHY  ASSOUMAN  14,50

21 KOUV0403070001 KOUASSI VICTOIRE PANGO    11,00

22 KOUG2012060001 KOUDOU GNALI OTHNIEL    7,50

23 KOUD3012060001 KOUKOUGNON DANIELLE SAHARA    17,00

24 KOUI1402090001 KOULATE ISAAC     11,00

25 KOUK1401030006 KOUMAN KOSSIA LINAD 14/01/2003 BONDOUKOU MASCULIN

26 KOUA2606020007 KOUSSONOU ATTA KOUADIO  SAMUEL  8,00

27 KOUB1208070002 KOUTOU BONFILS AYMARD  TRESOR  13,00

28 KOUM2012080001 KOUYATE MORY     8,00

29 KRAG2904070001 KRA GEMINA SYNTICHE    15,00

30 KRAK0810070001 KRA KOUAKOU PEREZ    9,00

31 KREK0604080001 KRE KADIO JEHUEL  MARDOCHEE  15,00

32 KROA2006070001 KROMEL ANNE CHRISTA    15,00

33 LAHC2511060001 LAHO CHRIST EVRARD KOPHIE 25/11/2006 TREICHVILLE

34 LATR1710090001 LATTOH RAMIA ANGE  WILDIA  16,50

35 LENA0807040001 LENGANE ABDEL â  AZIZ  13,50

1 LOBD0207060001 LOBA DANIELLE CHRIST  MARCELLE  14,00

2 MABR0201080001 MABE RUTH MONCERA    12,50

3 MALS0407060001 MALAMBA SAMUEL MONDESIR    7,50

4 MALK2112070001 MALAN KOUAO MOAHE  GRACE DORCAS 16,50

5 MANO0304060001 MANINGA OUMAROU EL  FAROUCK  14,00

6 MARM0506020001 MARIKO MARIAM     11,50

7 MEAC0603080001 MEA CHRISTELLE BROU  MARIE ANGE 16,50
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8 MEIN2406060001 MEITE NAMORY BACHIR    7,50

9 MENK1608060001 MENE KOUADJANE JOYCE  EUNICE SYNTYCHE 11,50

10 MENK1207050001 MENEY KROTCHE CHRISTELLE  LAURETTE  14,50

11 MENA1105040001 MENZAN AKOUA VALERIE    11,00

12 MENA1203060001 MENZAN ANNE EUNICE  ROXANE  11,50

13 MESA0808030001 MESSOU AHISSIA AGNES    13,50

14 MOBN2312030001 MOBIO NAHO MONON  HELENE GEORGERETTE 11,50

15 MOUD2705070001 MOUNKORO DJENEBA NOURA    15,00

16 NABC0409080001 NABOUE CINDI FLORE  ORNELLA  16,50

17 NATD0201060001 NATE DIBY ANGE  AURELE  16,50

18 NDAO3007070001 N'DA OCEANE AUDE-ARMANDE  EMMANUELLA  10,00

19 NDRT2111070001 N'DRI TIAKO ANGE  HERMINE  16,50

20 NENB2012050003 NENE BI IRIE  DIE ESTEBAN 14,00

21 NENB1011070001 NENE BOLI BI  BALLO EZECKIEL 14,50

22 NGAA1708070001 N'GANDI AFFIA MARIE  CHRISTELLE  

23 NGNB1809070001 N'GNAMIEN BROU FRANÇOIS    11,50

24 NGOA1408080001 N'GORAN AHOU GAËLLE  MARIE MORELLE 13,00

25 NGOA1011050001 N'GORAN AMOIN DEBORA    10,00

26 NGOA1202070001 N'GORAN APPIA FRANCK  ROMUALD  17,00

27 NGUA2810060001 N'GUESSAN AFFOUE CHARLENE  AUDREY  16,50

28 NGUA1301070001 N'GUESSAN ASSI CALVING    15,00

29 NGUA1206060004 N'GUESSAN ATTOUHO RUTH  BERENICE DIVINE 17,50

30 NGUE2107060001 N'GUESSAN EMMANUEL YANN  AYMERIC  12,50

31 NGUK0512020001 N'GUESSAN KOUADIO ROMARIC    7,50

32 NGUK0510020002 N'GUESSAN KOUAKOU JOSUE    5,00

33 NGUK0106060001 N'GUESSAN KOUAKOU MARDOCHEE    13,00

34 NGUY2812030001 N'GUESSAN YAO EVANSE  ANDREY  5,00

35 NGUC1203050001 N'GUETTA CHRIST ENOCH  JUSTIN EHUI 16,50

1 NGUK2905070001 N'GUETTA KOFFI JEAN  - JACQUES STEPHANE 10,00

2 NIAA1706060001 NIAMIEN ANOBA MARIE  ANGE CHRISTELLE 14,00

3 NIAA2610080001 NIAMKE ABOUA LOIS  PHANUEL  14,50

4 NIAN2502050001 NIAMKE NAOMI EMMANUELLA    9,50

5 NKOD0805040001 N'KOUADJI DANHO EBENEZER    10,00
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6 NOML0406070001 NOMEL LORNG JACQUES  EMMANUEL  

7 NRET1505070001 N'REHY TIA MARIE  D'AVILA PAULYANA 17,50

8 NTAK1506060001 N'TAKPE KOUSSO JOSEE  SYLVIA NORDINE 15,50

9 NTAT2510080001 N'TAYE TAKI ROSE  ORNELLA LESLIE 17,50

10 NZIJ0109040001 N'ZI JEAN ARIEL BEKANTY 01/09/2004 WILLIAMSVILLE MASCULIN

11 OBLA1805050001 OBLE AKISSI MARIE  GRACE YASMINE 13,50

12 OBOC2807070001 OBOE CACHI NELLY  ANNE-MARIE  

13 OFFM0906080001 OFFO M'BOYA ORLANE  ELIANE  11,00

14 OGBN2504070001 OGBEIDE NAHOMI GRACE  OMOLARA OYEMWEN 16,50

15 OGOE2702070001 OGOU ELI FIACRE  SHADDAI  

16 OKMT0601020001 OKMANDI TCHAPANI OSEE  SAMUEL  13,00

17 OSSN1412020001 OSSORON N'DRIN MODESTE    

18 OUAK2310030002 OUAHIE KONAN ANGE  MICKAEL  

19 OUAA2106040001 OUATTARA ABDUL-HAMID ISAAC    13,00

20 OUAA1606070001 OUATTARA ADAMA SINALY    10,50

21 OUAA1007030002 OUATTARA ADIDJATOU     

22 OUAB2908020001 OUATTARA BAWARIMIGUE YAYA    14,00

23 OUAD2604050001 OUATTARA DJABAN KOBENAN  SAID TIDIANE JUNIOR 12,50

24 OUAG2201080001 OUATTARA GRACE NOURA    11,50

25 OUAI2804080001 OUATTARA IBRAHIM HADI    17,50

26 OUAK2912060001 OUATTARA KHATIER NABAH    16,00

27 OUAM2005080001 OUATTARA MIYALA RAISSA  ANNE ESTHER 17,50

28 OUAM1204070001 OUATTARA MOHAMED LAMINE    

29 OUAN0503050001 OUATTARA NGOLO PENIENDIOGO KASSOUM 05/03/2005 ABOBO MASCULIN

30 OUAP3008070001 OUATTARA PEPOUSSE JACQUES  YANNICK  14,00

31 OUAS2606070001 OUATTARA SIE YOUSSOUF  MALICK  16,00

32 OUAS2102060001 OUATTARA SOUNOUGOU AÏCHA    17,50

33 OUAT0510050001 OUATTARA TCHEBORGHO SAFYATOU    10,00

34 OUBR2403060001 OUBDA RAISSA INES    14,00

35 OUEA0209040002 OUERMI ABDOU FATAW    11,00

1 OUFK1203030001 OUFFOUE KONAN HERMANN    14,00

2 OUIC2811060001 OUI CALLILE JUNIOR    11,00

3 OULG2309060001 OULOUHON GUEASSEMON ARMANDE FLORA 23/09/2006 BLOLEQUIIN MASCULIN IVOIRIENNE
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4 OUPK0806070001 OUPOH KOHI TIMOTHEE  YVAN  12,50

5 OUSM2605070001 OUSSOU MIENWOLEY ETHAN  ARIEL DAVID 14,50

6 OUTA3010030001 OUTOU AKPRO GNAGNE  NARCISSE  9,00

7 OWES2012010001 OWEL SALOMON JOEL    12,00

8 OYOG0708070001 OYOUROU GNEBEYOU SALOMOND    12,00

9 OZES2707080001 OZE SAKALOU SYLVIE  ESTHER  11,50

10 PANO1705040001 PANGHOUD OKENET OKENET  DAN PHINE 14,00

11 POGM1803070001 POGNON MAWUSSI ESTHER    13,00

12 QIAL1110050001 QIAN LINDA 11/10/2005 MAN IVOIRIENNE

13 SAKA0406080001 SAKO AHRAMATA ZAHARRA    12,00

14 SAKM1810060001 SAKO MOUSSA ABDOUL  FATAH  13,50

15 SALI0708070002 SALIU IKHILATH EDWIGE    11,50

16 SAMT0501080001 SAMASSI TENIN MAYA    

17 SANK0412070001 SANDJIMA KRYSTABEL     

18 SANF3107050001 SANGARE FATOUMATA     14,50

19 SANA3107080001 SANOGO AIDA NAJOUD    15,50

20 SANB0103050001 SANOGO-YAO BRIEG MONDESIR 01/03/2005 YOPOUGON

21 SARE1603050001 SARRE EBROTIE MALICK  RAKIM  12,00

22 SAVM1712030001 SAVANE MOHAMED     10,00

23 SEAY1511070001 SEA YVANN MARC-ARTHUR    17,00

24 SEGG0611040001 SEGUI GNAHON INES  CATHERINE  12,00

25 SEKA2102070001 SEKA ANIN MARIE-ANGE  MONDESIRE  17,00

26 SERO2112070001 SERGE OLEH AKE  BETSALEEL BERENICE 11,50

27 SERK0811050001 SERI KOUADIO ANGE KENNETH DESIRE 08/11/2005 GAGNOA MASCULIN IVOIRIENNE

28 SERL2709030001 SERI LEGRE HUGUES AMSELME 27/09/2003 DIVO MASCULIN

29 SERY1810040001 SERI YOGBO EMMANUEL    16,00

30 SIDA2104070001 SIDIBE AROUNA     10,50

31 SIDA2012070001 SIDIBE AWA     13,00

32 SIKG1206080001 SIKA GUIO GRACE  INNOCENTE  12,00

33 SILP0107060001 SILUE PÊH ISMAËL    14,50

34 SILS0101080001 SILUE SALI     13,00

35 CI0124437357 SINABA KADIATOU 07/02/2004 KOUMASSI FEMININ IVOIRIENNE

1 SOBA2303060001 SOBA AMOKOUAH JEANNE-ESLIE    9,50
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2 SODK1702070001 SODOUA KPIALE ANGE  LESLIE  15,00

3 SOGA2408060001 SOGNISSI AYABA MARILYNE  JOHANNA  11,00

4 SOKC1209060001 SOKODOGO CHEICK LACINA    14,00

5 SOME1410070001 SOMPLEI EPHRAIM JUSTE    14,50

6 SORK0202080001 SORO KREPORI GRACE  MARIE-ANGE  13,00

7 SORR0408070001 SORO RUTH MARIE  CURIE  14,50

8 SOUD0707060001 SOUMAHORO DAN MARC  EMMANUEL  16,00

9 SOUY0309030001 SOUMAHORO YOUSSOUF     

10 SYSA0507070001 SY SAVANE AISSATA    17,00

11 SYLH0109080001 SYLLA HADJA MARIAM    9,50

12 TANL0207060001 TANO LAURE DORAINE    11,00

13 TANY1008080001 TANO YAO N'GUETIA  JEAN-JAURES  16,50

14 TANA0212070001 TANOH ANTONY YANN  LUKAS  

15 TANE0607040001 TANOH ETCHIEN MARIE-CHANCELLE    9,50

16 TAYY0302070001 TAYORO YOHANN CHRIS  EMMANUELLI  15,50

17 TCHM2403050001 TCHEBRE MARIE PHILETE    11,00

18 TEIL1404050001 TEIBA LEBATTO ANGE  KAMEL  11,50

19 THIN2203070001 THIO N'KLOBI JUNIOR  JUSTE LEROY 13,00

20 THIA2703060001 THIOMBIANO AKISSI GRACE  EMMAUELLA PRISCILLE 9,50

21 TIEM1203070001 TIENE MASSATOUHE     16,50

22 TINZ0204050001 TINH ZLANSEU NAUTHELA  AXEL PATRICK 12,50

23 TOPN2807050001 TOPE NIZIE GRACE  ROXANNE OLIVIA 11,50

24 TOUD1702090001 TOUA DEZAHI EDEN  WINNER  16,00

25 TOUA1002040001 TOURE ALIMAN     16,50

26 TOUK1209050002 TOURE KLINNAN RAPHAEL    

27 TOUM1710060001 TOURE MADOCHE ABDOULAYE    

28 TOUM1605060001 TOURE MAÏMOUNA DJAMILA    14,50

29 TOUM1907050001 TOURE MARIAM SAMIRA    14,00

30 TOUM1106010002 TOURE MARIAME     

31 TRAA0101030011 TRAORE ABOUBACAR     

32 TRAA1904070001 TRAORE ALASSANE JUNIOR    11,00

33 TRAA2911080001 TRAORE AMINATA NOURIYA  GNONPE QUINDALE 15,00

34 TRAA2503070002 TRAORE AMINATA TAM    17,00
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35 TRAA0209070001 TRAORE APLETIOH PIERRE  AUDE ANAIS 9,50

1 TRAB0805070001 TRAORE BAKARY     14,00

2 TRAK1604070001 TRAORE KAKIN     14,00

3 TRAR3108050001 TRAORE ROCKIAT ZAMZAM    17,00

4 TRAS3008040001 TRAORE SAPHIATOU ERICKA    17,00

5 TRAB2812030003 TRAZIE BI IRIE  ERIC  13,00

6 TUOY2704050001 TUO YESSONGUI     15,00

7 VAUA0806040001 VAUBOUD ABA ODILE  MARIE GEORGETTE 11,50

8 VEAG0501070001 VE GBOALE SIMINNAI  AXELLE  15,50

9 VEAW0104060001 VE WOYI PRINCE  OTHNIEL  14,00

10 VOLB0507060001 VOLE BI TRAZIE  DONALD  15,00

11 WANT2204060001 WANYOU TAGROU CHARLES  DAVID  16,00

12 YABE0712020001 YABILE EHUI JUNIOR    14,00

13 YAKT1002080001 YAKOU TCHIMOU GRACE  PRISCILLA  15,50

14 YAMM2007020001 YAMEOGO MOUSSA     

15 YAOA1312050002 YAO AHOU ANDREA KEVINE 13/12/2005 BONGRABO FEMININ

16 YAOA0106050002 YAO AMENAN GRACE  CHRYSTABELLE  9,00

17 YAOA0101070006 YAO AMOIN CHRISTELLE    9,50

18 YAOH1501080001 YAO HADJOUA JEANNE  ESTHER  10,50

19 YAOJ1012030001 YAO JEAN JACQUES DJEDJE 10/12/2003 MAKEY (GD-LAHOU) IVOIRIENNE

20 YAOK2011020006 YAO KONAN HERMANN    9,50

21 YAOK2305050001 YAO KOUADIO NICK  JETHRO  15,50

22 YAOK0101050014 YAO KOUASSI INNOCENT    16,00

23 YAPK0909040001 YAPI KOUASSI OCEANE  GRACE  8,50

24 YAPR2704070001 YAPI RAISSA MARIE  ESTHER  14,50

25 YAPA0208070001 YAPO AMMIELLE BERENICE    12,50

26 YAPE0502030001 YAPO ESSEHIN ARMEL 05/02/2003 LAPO / GRAND - MORIE MASCULIN

27 YAPY1012050001 YAPO YABA MARIE EMMANUELLA 10/12/2005 MASSANDJI / ASSIKOI

28 YASY0204060001 YASSI YASMINE MARIE-NOËLLE    9,00

29 YEBA0102070001 YEBOUA ANO EMMANUEL    12,50

30 YEBN1807070001 YEBOUET NYAMIEN PHILIPPE-HENRY    12,50

31 YEMM2710060001 YEMAN MOYE CHRIST  JOEL WILFRIED 13,50

32 YIBL2403030001 YIBA LOU TCHENAN  VICTOIRE  
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33 YOAN1812060001 YOAN NOURA KELAYOU  ELIEL  11,50

34 YOMM2508090001 YOMAN MARIE-ANGE BERENICE    17,50

35 YORY1706070001 YOROPABOU YOUKOU WALLY  JAURES  15,00

1 ZADK1504080001 ZADI KEKE GEORGES  ROMANE ABRAHAM 17,50

2 ZAEJ0811060001 ZAE JEAN MICHEL  EMMANUEL  10,50

3 ZIGT1411040001 ZIGUI TAPE CHRIST  ROLAND  9,50

4 ZING0702090001 ZINGBE GOMAN JEAN-CHRIS  ALEX  9,00

5 ZIZG0804050001 ZIZON GNIONDEBO DAMIEN  EMMANUEL  12,50

6 ZORT0408080001 ZORO TRA YANICK  NOEL ASTRID 11,00

7 ZOUA1303060001 ZOUZOU AKISSI ERICKA  JOSE  16,00

8 KOUM1810050002 KOUDOU MARIE ELVIRA 18/10/2005 AGBOVILLE FEMININ IVOIRIENNE

9 KOMG1204070001 KOMENAN GBOBIA CHRIST SABIAN JUNIOR 12/04/2007 TIEGBA MASCULIN IVOIRIENNE 13,00

10 ZONY2406070001 ZONGO YASMINE MYRIAM NELLY 24/06/2007 SIKENSI FEMININ IVOIRIENNE

11 EHOA0708070001 EHOUMA ADJOUA OTHNIEL GRACE 07/08/2007 YOPOUGON FEMININ IVOIRIENNE

12 NGAN1905040001 N'GALA N'DRI KONAN REMI ULRUCHE 19/05/2004 ADJAME MASCULIN IVOIRIENNE 9,50

13 KOUL0905050001 KOUASSI LOU TINAN GRACE-ORIANE 09/05/2005 GONZAGUEVILLE FEMININ IVOIRIENNE

14 WADA1807040001 WADJA AKESSE ECHUA MARIEL JEANNE-D'ARC 18/07/2004 ADJAME 220 LOGTS FEMININ IVOIRIENNE

15 OUAM0910060001 OUATTARA MOHAMED ABIB 09/10/2006 FOUMBOLO MASCULIN IVOIRIENNE 16,00


